

T. LEMIEUX

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

HelpAUG 1 6 2024

15/2026 8:11 Al	M. 15612143442 e ID: CE6202DC-0AE5-4169-9818-0EBF512	→ 18506175383 B1F2F	pg 2 of
	ART	ICLES OF AMENDMENT	
		ТО	
	ARTI	CLES OF ORGANIZATION	
		OF	
	ñ.		
	751 Davis Owner, LLC		
	(Name of the Limite	d Liability Company as it now appears on our reco A Florida Limited Liability Company)	rds.)
	1	A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles	of Organization for this Limitad Li-	ibility Company were filed on July 1, 2024	and assigned
			and assigned
Florida docu	ment number		
This amendi	nent is submitted to amend the follow	vine:	
A. If amend	ding name, <u>enter the new name of</u>	the limited liability company here:	
The only page	must be distinguishable and contain the up	rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LL	f" or the abbreviation "E.L.(""
The new name	must be distriguishable and contant are wo	tus entireo natorny company, inclusignation et.	ix, of the above statical which i
Enter new p	principal offices address, if applica	ble:	
(Principal o	ffice address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enter new r	nailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing add	dress MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>OX</u>	5 2024 AUG
			A
			<u> </u>
R If amend	ding the registered agent and/or re	gistered office address on our records. <u>ente</u>	r the name of the new register
agent and/o	ing the registered agent and/or re or the new registered office addres	sshere:	
<u></u>			
			7.7.7
Na	me of New Registered Agent:		ā
No	w Registered Office Address:		
ne	w registered writee Address.	Enter Florida street add	
			Florida
		Cuy	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

⊙ 08/15/2024 8:11 AM

I/15/2024 8:11 AM 15612148442 → 18506176383 pg 3 of 4 Docusign Envelope ID. CE6202DC-0AE5-4169-9818-0EBF512B1F2F If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	751 Davis Manager LLC	9601 Collins Avenue, PH 407	:Add
		Bal Harbour, FL 33154	#Remove
			::Change
MGR	Cody Lavy	9601 Collins Avenue, PH 407	
		Bal Harbour, FL 33154	ERemove
			□Add
			©Remove
			DAdd
			DRemove
			r)Change
			uRemove
			£Change
	·····		cAdd
			::Remove
			OChange

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

→ 18506175383

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 42:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated August 14		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Cody Lavy		
	Typed or printed name of signee	